ResID(T)
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott
Alexander Scott

Date

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey
17/10/22 17/10/23 Jedburgh Community Council. Home to Jedburgh, and return.
19/10/23 scrutiny petition in SBC -Council headquarters and home
20/10/23 visit Port House, and Callant’s room for demonstration on Jedburgh Street Scape maxton to Jedburgh and return
23/10/23 Education sb committee -Council headquartere and home
23/10/23 local review body -SBC and home
02/11/23 site visit Whiteburn Lauder and return hom
06/11/23 Jedburgh Town Place meeting . Maxton -Jedburgh and return.
06/11/23 Planning SBC and return to Maxton
08/11/23 Torness meeting -Maxton-- Halahill, Dunbar and return to Maxton

Car and Van No. of Miles Motorcycle No. of Miles  Bicycle No. of Miles

14.00
5.00
14.00
5.00
0.00
30.00
14.00
5.00
90.00
177.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Passenger No. of Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

()
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(E) Other Travel etc () Other Expenses (£)

0.00



